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New Silver Screw Compressor

c¢/w Refrigerated Dryer NS 15 270D
15HP 270Ltr 400V

KEY FEATURES

- 3-in-1 compressed air system
- Base mounted - Tank mounted —
Tank mounted + Dryer
- Innovative eco-friendly vertical oil separation
- High performance and low CO2 emissions
- Space-saving installation
- Low noise and vibration
- Robust and reliable
- Simple maintenance

TECHNICAL DATA

Order Code 4152040641

HP

Tank (Litres)

CFM

Max Pressure (Bar)

Voltage

Noise Level dB(A)

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (L x W x Hmm)
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15

270

49.8

10

400V

69

329

1533 x 678 x 1447



