

+44(0)161 793 8127



New Silver Screw Compressor c/w Refrigerated Dryer NS 15 270D

15HP 270Ltr 400V



KEY FEATURES

- 3-in-1 compressed air system
- Base mounted Tank mounted Tank mounted + Dryer
- Innovative eco-friendly vertical oil separation
- High performance and low CO2 emissions
- Space-saving installation
- Low noise and vibration
- Robust and reliable
- Simple maintenance

TECHNICAL DATA

Order Code	4152040641
HP	15
Tank (Litres)	270
CFM	49.8
Max Pressure (Bar)	10
Voltage	400V
Noise Level dB(A)	69
Weight (Kg)	329
Dimensions (L x W x H mm)	1533 x 678 x 1447